
50
series



The most popular design that is widely accepted in many new homes. The switches from this range are 
aesthetically pleasing and compatible to any decor because of its fuctional design with a contemporary 
flair that speaks of quality and panache. It is the perfect choice for new homeowners of offices and those 
who are inspired by the simple things in life.

The 50 series designer switches by SIMON are available in a palettle of attractive colors: white, cham-
pagne, silver, matt black.

Full Champagne Champagne with Walnut Frame

Champagne

Available Colors

Champagne Matt Black Walnut

Available Colors

Walnut

Make it personal.
Our laser marking service allows you to customise your 
switch with personalized contents. An useful convenient 

for the entire family, friends or colleagues.

Frame



51011B

51012B

51021B

51022B

51031B

51032B

51042B

51041B

52023B

52024B

53223B

53224B

56301B

51011BF

51021BF

51382B

51382BLD

51382

45083

51582

51089B

45E723

45E725

55214

55224

55217S

55228S

55229S

55494M

55493M

55495M

55111

55114

55119S

55120S

10A 1 Gang 1 Way Switch 

10A 1 Gang 2 Way Switch

10A 2 Gang 1 Way Switch

10A 2 Gang 2 Way Switch

10A 3 Gang 1 Way Switch

10A 3 Gang 2 Way Switch

10A 4 Gang 2 Way Switch

10A 4 Gang 1 Way Switch

20A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Red LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

10A 1 Gang Auto Gate Push Button / Momentary Switch

10A 2 Gang Auto Gate Push Button / Momentary Switch 

10A 1 Gang 1 Way Doorbell

13A 1 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket c/w Fluorescent Indicator

13A 1 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket c/w LED Indicator

13A 1 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket

13A 2 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket

15A 1 Gang Round Pin Switched Socket

13A Universal Switched Socket Outlet

Double USB Charging Outlet with Switch (5V 2A)

10A Universal Socket Outlet with Double USB Charging Outlet (5V 2A)

1 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11)

2 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11)

1 Gang Data Outlet Cat 6 (RJ45)

2 Gang Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

1 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11) + 1 Gang Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

VGA + Mini Audio Outlet

USB + HDMI Outlet

RCA + SVIDEO Outlet

1 Gang TV Outlet

1 Gang F-Connection Outlet (Astro)

2 Gang F-Connection (Astro) + TV Outlet

SMATV Outlet

Item Code Item Descriptions

Item Code Item Descriptions

Item Code Item Descriptions

Item Code Item Descriptions

Item Code Item Descriptions

55214 55224

55218S

55217S 55228S

55229S 55494M 55493M55495M

55111 55114 55119S 55120S

Switches

Double Pole & Doorbell

Socket Outlets

Telecommunication Outlets

TV Outlets

51026B 10A Intermediate Switch

Item Code Item DescriptionsBlue LED Embedded Switch

51011BLD

51012BLD

51021BLD

51022BLD

51031BLD

51032BLD

10A 1 Gang 1 Way Switch c/w LED

10A 1 Gang 2 Way Switch c/w LED

10A 2 Gang 1 Way Switch c/w LED

10A 2 Gang 2 Way Switch c/w LED

10A 3 Gang 1 Way Switch c/w LED

10A 3 Gang 2 Way Switch c/w LED

52023BLD

53223BLD

52024BLD

53224BLD

56301BLD 10A 1 Gang 1 Way Doorbell with LED

55218S 1 Gang Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

51011BLD

51012BLD

51021BLD

51022BLD

51031BLD

51032BLD

56301BLD52023BLD

53223BLD
52024BLD

53224BLD

51011B

51012B

51021B

51022B

51031B

51032B 51042B

51041B 51026B

45E101/102

45E201

56303A

D51022BLD

55503

51000

154/155

45001

500W/1000W Rotary Dimmer (Incandescent Bulb)

Fan Regulator 200VA

Switch With “Do Not Disturb” and “Make Up Room” Label c/w LED Indicator

16A 250V Key Card Holder

1 Gang Blank Plate

Weather Proof Cover for Switch / Socket

115V/230V Shaver Outlet

Item Code Item DescriptionsDimming Switch and Others

45E101/102

45E20156303A D51022BLD 55503

51000 154/15545001

52023B

52024B

53223B

53224B

56301B 51011BF 51021BF

20A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Red LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

2.4A

51382B 51382BLD 51382 45083

51582 51089B 45E723 45E725

32A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Red LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

32A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Red LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

1A Doorbell Switch with “Do Not Disturb” and “Make Up Room” LED Indicator

20A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

20A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

32A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

32A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)


